
	
Participants		2017	

	
	
	
	
Albania	(	2	)		
	
Pjerin	Mirdita	(mirditapjerin@gmail.com)	
Ols	Kabashi	(olssys@yahoo.com)	
	
Bosnia&Herzegovina		(	4	)	
	
Blanka	Nicevic	(blanka.nicevic@gmail.com)		
Marija	Tupanjanin	(maskatupanjanin@yahoo.com)		
Antonio	Topalovic	(Antonio_topalovic@hotmail.com)		
Resul	Alic	(bm_resul_rf@hotmail.com)		
	
Germany		(	10	)	
	
Archbishop	Prof	Dr	Ludwig	Schick	(erzbischof.schick@erzbistum-bamberg.de)		
Dr	Jörg	Lüer	(jl@jupax.de)	
Georg	Hörnschemeyer	(hoernschemeyer-georg@t-online.de	)	
Paulis	Apinis	(mks@zdk.de	)	
Dr	Manfred	Deselaers	(manfred@cdim.pl)	
	
Jens	Rohland	(jens.rohland@ageh.org	)		
Maurizia	Puglia	(pugliamj@gmx.net	)	
Bernhard	Moormann	(	b.moormann@dbk.de	)		
Dr	Marco	Bogade	(	marcobogade@gmx.de	)	
Claudia	Gawrich	(	cg@renovabis.de	)		
	
Estonia	(	1	)		
	
Elmar	Gams	(	Elmar.gams@mnemosyne.ee	)		
	
Italy	(	2	)	
	
Nicoletta	Altieri	(	nikysunshine@hotmail.it	)				
Francesco	Di	Pietro	(	francescomaria@outlook.it	
	
	
Ireland		(1	)	
	
Alison	Meagher	(	alison@irishchurches.org	)		
	
	



Latvia	(	2	)	
	
Wioletta	McGilvray	(	wiolettamcgilvray@gmail.com	)			
Anna	Petersone	(	annapetersone17@gmail.com	)	
	
Lithuania	(	2	)		
	
Janina	Baniene	(	pavenciuvid@gmail.com	)		
Jolita	Staciokaite	(	jolita.staciokaite@gmail.com	)			
	
Poland	(	6	)	
	
Marta	Titaniec	(mtitaniec@wp.pl	
Karolina	Syga	(karolina.syga90@gmail.com).	
Daria	Szmaja	(dariaszmaja@o2.pl)		
Edyta	Pryzkaza	(przedbe@gmail.com)	
Dr	Tomasz	Skonieczny	(tomasz.skonieczny@krzyzowa.org.pl)			
Dr	Anna	Rambiert-Kwasniewska	(anna.rambiert@gmail.com)	
	
Russia	(	2	)	
	
Andrej	Petrenko	(	hmara1921@gmail.com	)	
Dr	Valentina	Bolotova	(	piknik_902@mail.ru	)	
Irina	Ponomazewa	
Maxim	Dementev		(mdemmg@gmail.com)	
	
United	States	of	America	(	1	)		
	
Prof	Dr	Lily	Gardner	Feldmann	(	lgf@aicgs.org	)	
	
___________________________________________________________________________	
Interpreters:	
	
Elzbieta	Nowak	(	elzbieta.nowak.tp@gmail.com	)	
Barbara	Matuszynska	(	basiam@kr.onet.pl	)	
Elzbieta	Glowacka	(	eglowacka@hotmail.com	)	
Marta	Miatkowska	(	m.bialokryty@gmail.com	)	
	


